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Courses Offered in 2023-24

[bookmark: _Hlk142070385]	Winter Semester:
ΙΙ. Plato
Georgia Sermamoglou-Soulmaidi
sermamo@upatras.gr 
ΙΙΙ. Aristotle
Pantelis Golitsis
pgolitsis@edlit.auth.gr
IV. Hellenistic Philosophy
Katerina Ierodiakonou, Ioanna Tigani & Voula Tsouna
ierokaterina@phs.uoa.gr, annati@phs.uoa.gr, vtsouna@ucsb.edu 

	Spring Semester:
Ι. Early Greek Philosophy
Stavros Kouloumentas
skouloumentas@gmail.com
V. Philosophy of Late Antiquity
George Karamanolis
george.karamanolis@univie.ac.at 
VII. Ancient Science and Philosophy
Michalis Sialaros & Petros Bouras-Vallianatos
msialaros@phs.uoa.gr, pbourasval@phs.uoa.gr
IX. Topics in Ancient Philosophy
Chloe Balla
balla@uoc.gr 
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